
0 25 50
Sand %

Coral-transition area
core AG16-20-BC1b(a)

0

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

0 7 14

D
ep

th
 in

 c
or

e 
(c

m
)

Pockmark area
core AG16-23-BC2(b)

Sand %
0 7 14

D
ep

th
 in

 c
or

e 
(c

m
)

0

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

Gal-C channel area
core AG16-25-BC01(c)

0 4 8
Sand %

D
ep

th
 in

 c
or

e 
(c

m
)

0

4

8

12

16

20

24

28

32

36

0 1 2
TOC % Carbonates %

0 1 2
TOC % Carbonates %

0 1 2
TOC % Carbonates %

0 25 50 0 25 50


